

2nd R/A Bill

Rev. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Totals of actual measurements				Credited to area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of Work - Repair of Road					
Location - Annapurna Baghelpur					
Road to Tardib.					
Agency - Shikray Construction					
Agreement - 01/58/2024-25					
D/Commencement - 02/08/2024					
D/Completion - 01/08/2025					
Rate - 3.60/- Below					

Attested

Pritham
16.11.24

17 Scarifying existing
road surface
— do —

7	x	30.00	x	3.00	=	630.00
6	x	15.00	x	2.50	=	225.00
5	x	28.00	x	3.10	=	310.00
9	x	12.00	x	2.25	=	292.00
4	x	39.00	x	3.25	=	390.00
6	x	18.00	x	1.25	=	105.00
9	x	3.50	x	2.25	=	151.88
6	x	13.00	x	3.50	=	223.00
7	x	5.50	x	2.00	=	72.00
6	x	19.00	x	2.90	=	330.60

(Continuation)

[illegible]

ABSTRACT

1) P/V & fixing of mmu/v

Logo Board —

$$\text{Avg } \sigma_{\text{MP}} = 3.00 \text{ N/mm}^2$$
$$\textcircled{a} 9505.24/10. = 28516$$

2. Clearing & grubbing

nt and used —

$$B.3.3 \text{ } \Phi(0.9) = 1.99 \text{ Hae}$$

@ 31725.08 / Vol	=	153083
------------------	---	--------

3/P/4 Living Contract

pillars — — — — —

Only On PLS = 6.119 Mole

$$\textcircled{a} \quad 3739.64 / 16 = 233.7275$$

(Continuation)

Rev. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Quantity of material required				Quantity of material used
	Qty	L	B	H	
1. 1/2 x 8 dining table					
pillars -			do		
Qty of material = 2.53 m ³					
@ 1822.39 / m ³ =					36458
5. Scouring of existing					
road surface -					
Qty of material = 3889.23 m ³					
@ 15.42 / m ³ =					59972
6. Excavation for					
cutting -					
Qty of material = 2232.45					
Qty of material = 101.50					
2333.95 m ³					
@ 190.23 / m ³ =					443987
7. Const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from roadway cutting					
do -					
Qty of material = 1339.47					
Qty of material = 60.90					
1400.37 m ³					
@ 81.30 / m ³ =					113850
8. Const. of					
cutting -					
do -					

(Continuation)

Bch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Units of work or quantity measured				Contracted or prev.
	No.	L	H	Q	
Qty of PCC =	1623.60				
Qty of R.C.C. =	10.75				
	1634.35 m ³				
@ 2185.75/m ³ =	36600.45				
7.5% for laying, concreting					
& compaction of form					
Contd. — do —					
Qty of PCC =	28.25				
Qty of R.C.C. =	468.563				
Qty of PCC =	38.445				
Qty of PCC =	1532.025				
	2117.833 m ³				
@ 4187.78/m ³ =	8869131				
	13388680.00				
Add GST @ 18% =	2409962.00				
Add 1C @ 1% =	133887.00				
Add SF @ 10% =	1000387.00				
	16332916.00				
Less 3.6% for agency =	587985.00				
	15744931.00				
With provision for payment =	3908735.00				
	11836196.00				

(Continuation)
10.11.24
AE

Signature
11.11.24
J.E.

Attested

Priyam
16.11.24